
 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009
1 HAMMERL 

Thomas

1 RIEDLBERGER 

FELIX

1 HAMMERL 

Thomas

1 KNITTL 

Reinhard 

1

 

1

 

1 SCHÖPF 

Thomas

1

 

2 Riedlberger Felix 2 Hammerl Thomas 2 Rosenwirth Stefan 2 Rosenwirth Stefan 2  2  2 Korntheuer Stefan 2  

3 Hofbauer Christoph 3 Korntheuer Stefan 3 Eder Alex 3 Korntheuer Stefan 3  3  3 Knittl Reinhard 3  

4 Korntheuer Stefan 4 Knittl Reinhard 4 Planyavsky Peter 4 Planyavsky Peter 4  4  4  4  

1 HAMMERL T. /

 KNITTL R.

Hammerl / Knittl 

(** nicht augespielt) 

1 HAMMERL T. /

 KNITTL R.

1 KNITTL R/ KORNTHEUER 

St 

1

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

2 Riedlberger F./Schöpf Th GanserA  / Grüner H** 2 Planyavsky P/Schmidt 2 Eder Alex / Schöpf Th 2  2  2  2  

3 Bergauer M/Hofbauer Ch Mayer J/Wagner M 3 KorntheuerS/Rosenwirth 3 Steinbrecher H / Hipfl 3  3  3  3  

3 Hubmayer M/ Mayer J Korntheuer S/Rohn M 4 Korntheu. M/Kornthe. Th 4 Schmidt M/Planyavsky P 4  4  4  4  

 2016 

Kein Bewerb 

1 KÖNIG 

KERSTIN

1

 

1 Schuller 

Nadine 

1

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

  2 Bahsler Maria 2  2 Bahsler Maria 2  2  2 2

  3 Steindl Lisa 3  3 Steindl Lisa 3  3  3 3

  3 Schuller Nadine 4  4 Hambeck Rosa 4  4  4 4

1 KÖNIG KERSTIN / 

STEINDL LISA

1 KÖNIG KERSTIN / 

STEINDL LISA

1 KÖNIG KERSTIN / 

STEINDL LISA

1 KÖNIG KERSTIN / 

SCHULLER Nadine 

1

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

2 Wiesauer/ Stachelberger 2 Wiesauer/ Stachelberger 2 Wiesauer/ Stachelberger 2 Wiesauer/ Stachelberger 2  2  2 2

3 Zachhalmel /Bahsler 3 Zachhalmel /Bahsler 3  3 Steindl L/Leonhartsb. 3  3  3 3

4 Schmidtt S/König R 4 Rohn R/Rohn P 4  4 Zachhalmel /Bahsler 4  4  4 4

1 KORNTHEUER 

Stefan 

1 KORNTHEUER 

Stefan 

1 Korntheuer 

Michael 

1 KORNTHEUER 

Stefan 

1

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

2 Planyavsky Peter 2 Planyavsky Peter 2 Steinbrecher Heinz 2 Planyavsky Peter 2  2  2 2

3 Korn Peter 3 Ganser Alfred 3 Palmetzhofer P 3 Korntheuer Michael 3  3  3 3

3 Ganser Alfred 4 Korntheuer Michael 4 Hess Hanspeter 4 Hess Hans Peter 4  4  4 4

1 KORNTHEUER S/ 

PLANYAVSKY P.

1 KORNTHEUER S/ 

PLANYAVSKY P.

1 KORNTHEUER S/ 

KORNTHEUER M.

1 KORNTHEUER S/ 

KORNTHEUER M.

1

 

1

 

1

 

1

 

2 Korntheuer M/Ganser A 2 Ramel D/ Ganser F. 2 Schimböck F/Kral J. 2  2  2  2 2

3 Eder H/Korn P. 3 Ganser A/Korntheuer M 3 Buder W/Weiss G 3  3  3  3 3

4 Schimböck F/Kral J. 4 Eder H/Korn Peter 4 BRandstätterM/Palmetshof 4  4  4  4 4

1 STACHELBERGER Lisi / 

KORN Peter 
1 Hess Hans Peter/ 

König Kerstin
1 STEINDL Lisa / 

KNITTL Reinhard
1 Schmidt M / 

Wiesauer G 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 

2 Eder A / Schuller N. 2 Hammerl Th/Schuller N 2 Kolm V/ Rosenwirth S 2 Korntheuer Stef & Aline 2  2  2 2

3 Bahsler M/ Planyavsky M 3 Korntheuer Stef &Aline 3 Korn P/Stachelberger L 3 Steindl L/Knittl R 3  3  3 3

3 Hess HP / König K 4 Korn P/Stachelberger L 3 Hess HP / König K 4 Hess HP / König K 4  4  4 4

1 ETTLINGER Karl/ 

Samek BERNHARD
1

Kein Bewerb  Kein Bewerb Kein Bewerb 

2 Blaha W/ Korntheuer S 2  

3 Korntheuer Mk/Kornthaler 3  

3 Träxler J/Gugrel Miguel 4  

UETV  - TENNIS  - CLUBMEISTER 

HERREN 

AK 

DOPPEL

HERREN 

AK 

Einzel

HERREN 

45 

EINZEL

HERREN 

45 

DOPPEL

SPEZIAL

DOPPEL

DAMEN 

EINZEL

DAMEN 

DOPPEL

MIXED 

DOPPEL



 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009
1 GANSER 

Alfred 
1 Korntheuer 

Michael 
1 Korntheuer 

Michael 
1

KEIN Bewerb 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 

2 Schimböck Fred 2 Hölderl Peter 2 Hölderl Peter 2  2  2  2 2

3 Korntheuer Michael 3 Raudner Peter 3 Raudner Peter 3  3  3  3 3

3 Raudner Peter 4 Weiss Gerhard 3  Schimböck Fred 4  4  4  4 4

1 GANSER A/ 

RAMEL D
1 Korntheuer M/

Schimböck F
1 Deimel R/ 

Kuthejl H
1

KEIN Bewerb 
1

 
1

 
1

 
1

 

2 Korntheuer /Schimböck F 2 Hölderl P / Ramel D 2 PölkhoferF / Ramel D 2  2  2  2 2

3 Buder W/Weiss G 3 Buder W/Weiss G 3 Hölderl P/KornthalerR 3  3  3  3 3

3 Pölkhofer F/Pilz J 4 Pölkhofer F/Pilz J 4 Korntheuer M/Wagger F 4  4  4  4 4

1 GANSER 

MANUEL
1

Kein Bewerb Kein Bewerb Kein Bewerb 

2 Weber gerhard 2  

3 Ganser Nico 3  

3 Gugrel Miguel 4  

HOBBY 

EINZEL

HERREN 

55 

EINZEL
HERREN 

55 

DOPPEL


